File No.WR-HQOESTT(PPOL)/11/2020-O/0 CPO(GENL)/HQ/WR

WESTERN RAILWAY
Headquarter Office
Churchgate,
Mumbai- 400 020.

File No: WR-HQOESTT(PPOL)/11/2020-(16572) Date: 09/12 /2021.

All Units of Head Quarter & Mumbai Divisional Office,
All DRMs/CWMs, CPRO-CCG.

General Secretary- WRMS-BCT,

General Secretary -WREU-GTR.

Secretary -WRMS-GLO/WREU-GLO-CCG,
Zonal Secretary —SC/ST/OBC Association.

Sub: - General and Restricted Holidays to be observed by office staff in Headquarter and

Mumbai Division during the year 2022.

Ref:- This office letter of even no. dated 08/12/2021.

The list of General and Restricted Holidays for the year 2022 issued vide this office letter
dated 08/12/2021 is hereby withdrawn.

The revised list of General holidays and Restricted holidays for observance by office staff
in Headquarter Office, CCG and Mumbai Division Office during the year 2022 is notified

bel

ow, which may be followed :-

General Holiday List for 2022

Sr.No Holiday Date Day
01 Republic Day 26-01-2022 | Wednesday
02 Mahashivratri 01-03-2022 | Tuesday
03 Holi (2™ day) 18-03-2022 | Friday
04 Good Friday 15-04-2022 Friday
05 Ramzan Id (Id Ul-Fitr)/Akshaya Trithiya 03-05-2022 Tuesday
06 Budha Purnima 16-05-2022 Monday
07 Muhurram 09-08-2022 Tuesday
08 Raksha Bandhan 11-08-2022 Thursday
09 Independence Day/Pateti 15-08-2022 Monday
10 Gopalkala 19-08-2022 Friday
11 Ganesh Chaturthi 31-08-2022 | Wednesday
12 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 02-10-2022 Sunday
13 Dussehra 05-10-2022 Wednesday
14 Diwali- Laxmi Pujan 24-10-2022 Monday
15 Diwali-Bali Pratipada/Bhaidhuj 26-10-2022 | Wednesday
16 Guru Nanak Jayanti 08-11-2022 | Tuesday
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Restricted Holiday list for 2022

Sr.No. RH Date Day

01 New Year Day 01-01-2022 Saturday
02 Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti 09-01-2022 Sunday
03 Lohri 13-01-2022 Thursday
04 Makarsankranti/Pongal/Bihu 14-01-2022 Friday
05 Basant Panchami 05-02-2022 Saturday
06 Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 19-02-2022 Saturday
07 Holika Dahan 17-03-2022 Thursday
08 Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti (Tithi) 21-03-2022 Monday
09 Gudi Padwa/Cheti Chand 02-04-2022 Saturday
10 Shri Ram Navmi 10-04-2022 Sunday
11 Mahavir Jayanti /Vaisaki/Vishu 14-04-2022 Thursday
12 Shri Hanuman Janmotsav 16-04-2022 Saturday
13 Easter Sunday 17-04-2022 Sunday
14 Jamat-UL-Vida 29-04-2022 Friday

15 Maharashtra Day/Labour Day 01-05-2022 Sunday
16 Vat Purnima 14-06-2022 Tuesday
17 Rath Yatra 01-07-2022 Friday

18 Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakri Id)/ Aashadi Ekadashi 10-07-2022 Sunday
19 Guru Purnima 13-07-2022 Wednesday
20 Naag Panchami 02-08-2022 Tuesday
21 Parsi New Year's Day/Navroj 16-08-2022 Tuesday
22 Janmashtami 18-08-2022 Thursday
23 Hartalika 30-08-2022 Tuesday
24 Rishi Panchami 01-09-2022 Thursday
25 Onam/Nativity of Mother Mary 08-09-2022 Thursday
26 Anant Chaturdashi 09-09-2022 Friday

27 Dassehra (Mahashtami) 03-10-2022 Monday
28 Dassehra (Mahanavmi) 04-10-2022 Tuesday
29 Eid-E Milad 09-10-2022 Sunday
30 Karaka Chaturthi/Karwa Chouth 13-10-2022 Thursday
31 Diwali -Dhantryodashi 22-10-2022 Saturday
32 Diwali-Govardhan Pooja 25-10-2022 Tuesday
33 Chhath Puja 30-10-2022 Sunday
34 Dutt Jayanti 07-12-2022 Wednesday
35 Christmas 25-12-2022 Sunday
36 Boxing Day 26-12-2022 Monday

This list of Holidays will also be observed by the General Assistants (Hamals/ Safaiwalas) attached
to Janitor's Office-HQ-CCG.
The list of Holidays will be final unless the Government of India modifies the same.
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